I

3 | 1e000
< | w00 | 20 | 2600 | 3240 | 00 | 2s140 | 2900 | asee: 754

5 30000 | 3000 | 27000 | 4050 | 4500
6 360.00 36.00 324 00 48.60 5400 |

Weekly 400.00

. 30/5C Amp 750.00+ Electric

30/50 Amp | 675.00+ Electric |

12.00

18.00

—_—————— —————— — —— - e

Night Price 10% Discount

0800 | 1620 | 800

Pre Tax

15% Tax No
Discount

RATE SHEET
Cash Payment

Cash Payment

Discount (10%)| No Discount
w/ $3.00 w/ 33.00
Booking fee Booking fee
65.10 72.00

Credit Card
Payment Credit Payment
Discount CC fees 3% No Discount

67.05

13102 | 382 | 14523 |

16200 | 2430 | 2700 | 18930 | 21000 | 19498 | 568 | 21630 |

15% Tax ==>

Sites
1-37
38-95

Electric Deposit
100.00
100.00

Extra Person Cash/Check

Daily (Adult) 7.00
Monthly (Adult) 100.00

313.50

| 375.60

Daily (Child)

Monthly (Child)

348.00
417.00

322.91 941 358.44

4.0C
75CC

386.87 11.27 429 51
Credit Card ==> 476.89

6.3

10.44
12.51




